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UCP300 Series UCP313-40

Bearing Unit No. :

Shaft Dia(d)
in :

mm :

Dimensions(mm)

h:

s2:

sl:

W :
Bi:

n:

Bolt Dimensions

mm :

in :

Bearing No. :
Housing No. :

Weight(kg) :

UCP313-40

2172

65

90
340
260
90
38
255
35
176
75

30

M20

3/4
UCP313-40
P313

9.41
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